


<div><div><div><div></div></div><div>SPECIALITY</div><div>RESTAURANTS LIMITED</div></div><div><div>Registered Office: Uniworth House, 3A Gurusaday Road, Kolkata - 700019. CIN: L55101WB1999PLC090672. Tel. No. (91 33) 2283 7964 Email: corporate@speciality.co.in Website: www.speciality.co.in</div></div></div>											
Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2024											
₹ in Lakhs (Except per share data)											
		Standalone			Consolidated			Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended			Quarter Ended			Year Ended		Year Ended	
Sr. No.	Particulars	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	9,108	10,949	8,751	9,619	11,598	8,751	39,310	37,497	40,470	37,497
2	Net Profit for the period (before exceptional items, tax and share of profit/ (loss) in Joint venture)	221	1,446	1,149	386	1,557	1,183	3,157	5,464	3,431	5,498
3	Net Profit for the period (before tax and share of profit/ (loss) in Joint venture)	221	1,446	1,988	386	1,557	2,022	3,157	6,223	3,431	6,337
4	Net Profit for the period (before tax)	221	1,446	1,988	388	1,557	2,027	3,157	6,223	3,526	6,344
5	Net Profit for the period	164	1,347	5,492	338	1,417	5,531	3,666	9,558	3,001	9,679
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	151	1,345	5,491	312	1,453	5,543	2,634	9,565	2,995	9,699
7	Net Profit for the period attributable to owners of the company	164	1,347	5,492	310	1,383	5,531	2,666	9,558	2,939	9,679
8	Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owners of the company	151	1,345	5,491	284	1,419	5,543	2,634	9,565	2,933	9,699
9	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10 per share)	4,810	4,810	4,696	4,810	4,810	4,696	4,810	4,696	4,810	4,696
10	Earnings per equity share (of ₹ 10/- each)*										
	(a) Basic	0.34	2.81	11.69	0.64	2.88	11.78	5.58	20.35	6.15	20.61
	(b) Diluted	0.33	2.73	11.63	0.63	2.80	11.71	5.41	20.24	5.96	20.50
* Not annualised for quarter											
Notes: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, to make the same available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges on which the Shares of the Company are listed, namely, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The full format of the said results are also available on the Company's website www.speciality.co.in. 2 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th, May 2024.											
For and on behalf of the Board For Speciality Restaurants Limited Anjanmoy Chatterjee Chairman & Managing Director (DIN : 00200443)											
<div><div><div><div></div><div>MAINLAND CHINA</div></div><div><div></div><div>ASIA KITCHEN IN MAINLAND CHINA</div></div><div><div></div><div>Oh! Calcutta</div></div><div><div></div><div>Sigma GLOBAL GRILL</div></div><div><div></div><div>RIYASAT</div></div><div><div></div><div>CHOURANGI</div></div><div><div></div><div>CAFE MEZZUNA</div></div><div><div></div><div>HAKA</div></div><div><div></div><div>happa</div></div><div><div></div><div>EPISODE</div></div><div><div></div><div>Sweet Bengal</div></div></div></div>											



RESONANCE SPECIALTIES LIMITED

(CIN No. L25209MH1989PLC051993)

REGD. OFFICE : 54-D, Kandivai Industrial Estate, Charkop, Kandivai (West) MUMBAI 400067

Website: www.resonancesl.com TEL: 022 6857 2827, GST No-27AAACA9590Q1ZW, Email: info@resonancesl.com

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31st March, 2024 Audited	31st December, 2023 Un-Audited	31st March, 2023 Audited	31st March, 2024 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1,635.66	1,534.12	1,837.75	5,530.09
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items)	85.16	107.96	155.46	396.35
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items)	85.16	107.96	155.46	396.35
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items)	85.16	96.11	155.46	396.35
5	Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit & loss) for the period(after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	67.56	95.52	121.39	295.71
6	Equity Share Capital	1,154.40	1,154.40	1,154.40	1,154.40
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year)				4,228.57
8	Earning per Shares (of Rs 10/-each (for continuing and discontinued operations)- (basic & Diluted)	0.59	0.83	1.05	2.56

Notes :

1. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules' 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

2. The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th May 2024.

3. In accordance with Ind AS-108 "Operating Segments", the company has only one reportable primary business segment i.e. "Chemical Manufacturing". However, the company has secondary geographical segment which is disclosed in the financial statement as per Ind AS-108.

Information about secondary geographical segments as per financial statements

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	April to March 24	April to March 23
Segment Revenue		
- India	2,433.21	2,614.70
- Outside India	3,096.88	3,266.76
Total	5,530.09	5,881.46

The segment asset and segment capital expenditure attributable to the segment "Outside India" is less than 10% of the respective total assets and total capital expenditure and therefore not disclosed separately.

4. *The figures of the last quarter for the current year and for the previous year are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended March 31, and unaudited year-to-date figures up to the third quarter ended December 31, which were subjected to limited review.

5. The figures for the previous financial period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

By the order of the Board

For RESONANCE SPECIALTIES LIMITED

Sd/-

Charchit Jain

Whole Time Director

DIN: 09344495

Place: Mumbai,

Dated : 14th May 2024

<div><div><div><div></div></div><div>DILIP BUILDCON LIMITED</div><div>INFRASTRUCTURE & BEYOND</div></div></div>	
Registered Office : Plot No. 5, Inside Govind Narayan Singh Gate, Chuna Bhatti, Kolar Road, Bhopal-462016, Madhya Pradesh (CIN : L45201MP2006PLC018689)	
Corrigendum	
In reference to the extract of audited financial results for the quarter and full-year ended 31 st March, 2024 of Dilip Buildcon Limited published on 11.05.2024, the heading of the first line is to be read as "Statement of Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31 March 2024".	
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Dilip Buildcon Limited Sd/- Dilip Suryavanshi Chairman & Managing Director DIN - 00039944	
Place : Bhopal Date : 14 May, 2024	

BIHAR GRID COMPANY LIMITED (A Joint Venture of BSP(H)CL & POWERGRID) 2nd FLOOR, ALANKAR PLACE, BORING ROAD, PATNA - 800 001 CIN : U40100BR2013PLC019722	
NOTICE INVITING TENDER NIT Ref. No.: JV/PT/BG/C&M/NIT-01/2024-25 Dated: 15.05.2024 (Single Stage Two Envelope Bidding Procedure) (Domestic Competitive Bidding; Funding: Domestic)	
BIHAR GRID COMPANY LTD. invites sealed bids for the following works from eligible bidders :	
PKG	Brief description of work
A	Package - Construction of Head Quarter Building of BGCL at Bhusaula SS
	Estimated Cost (in Rs.) / Completion period / Tender Document Cost / EMD (In Rupees)
	Rs. 496.13 Lakh (09) Nine Months/ Rs. 12500/- Rs. 993000/-
	Last date for bid submission Date & Time of Bid opening
	Up to 20.06.2024 at 11:00 Hrs. On 20.06.2024 at 11:30 Hrs
Extended Sale period of Tender Document will commence: from 15.05.2024 to 13.06.2024 on all working days. Purchase of Tender Document : From Patna at office address mentioned above. Cost of Tender Documents shall be paid through Demand Draft only in favour of "Bihar Grid Company Ltd" Payable at Patna. The detailed Qualifying Requirement (QR) are given in the bidding document of the respective packages. For submission of the bid, bidders will be required to purchase bid document duly authenticated by the executive issuing the documents. This notice will also be available on BGCL website www.bihargrid.co.in. For detailed NIT and bid documents please contact DGM (C&M), BGCL at address given above or on Telephone No. 0612-2530477.	

<div><div><div><div></div></div><div>W.S. INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED</div></div><div><div>CIN: L29142TN1961PLC004568</div><div>Regd. Office: 108, Mount Poonamallee Rd., Porur, Chennai - 600 116</div></div></div>	NOTICE Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company has been scheduled to be held on Tuesday, the 21 st May 2024, to consider and take on record, inter-alia, Audited Financial Statements of the Company for the quarter and Year ended 31 st March 2024. for W.S. Industries (India) Limited Chennai 15.05.2024 Company Secretary
---	---

<div><div><div><div></div></div><div>DEVYANI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED</div></div><div><div>Corporate Identification Number: L15135DL1991PLC046758</div><div>Registered office: F-27, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020</div><div>Corporate office: Plot No-18, Sector-35, Gurugram - 122004, Haryana</div><div>Tel: +91-124-4566300, E-mail: companysecretary@dil-rjcorp.com, Website: www.dil-rjcorp.com</div></div></div>			
<div><div><div><div>No of outlets 1,782</div><div>YOY Growth 43%</div></div><div><div>Net Revenue INR 10,471 Mn</div><div>YOY Growth 39%</div></div><div><div>Reported EBITDA INR 1,739 Mn</div><div>YOY Growth 15%</div></div></div></div>			
Statement of consolidated financial results for the quarter and financial year ended on 31 March 2024 [Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]			
(₹ in million, except per share data)			
Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended on 31 March 2024 (See Note 4)	Year to date 31 March 2024 (Audited)
1	Total revenue from operations	10,470.78	35,563.17
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	43.88	1,073.71
3	(Loss)/profit before tax	(379.86)	36.76
4	Net (Loss)/profit for the period	(489.50)	(96.52)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(337.64)	312.15
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of INR. 1/- each)	1,205.86	1,205.86
7	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet		9,351.77
8	Earnings Per Share (of INR. 1/- each) (not annualised for quarters)		
	(a) Basic	(0.06)	0.39
	(b) Diluted	(0.06)	0.39
See accompanying notes			
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and year ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.dil-rjcorp.com). 2. The Company and Camas, an affiliate of Temasek, invested AED 150.47 million (~ INR 3,407.85) and AED 145.53 million (~ INR 3,295.96) respectively, in Devyani International DMCC, Dubai ('DID') under the Investment Agreement dated 18 December 2023 in ratio of 51:49%. On 17 January 2024, DID acquired Restaurants Development Co. Ltd. ("RD"), operating chain of 283 KFC restaurants in Thailand, by way of acquiring controlling interest in RD and its related entities for the consideration of THB 4,681.99 million (~ INR 10,913.28 million) including payment of erstwhile shareholder's loan, pursuant to the Share Purchase Agreement dated 18 December 2023. Acquisition of the business is accounted for using the acquisition method of accounting as per Ind AS 103 "Business Combinations". Further, the Company has accounted for such acquisition based on provisional fair values of assets and liabilities acquired determined by the management, resulting into recognition of goodwill of INR 3,782.43 millions. The fair valuation reports are in process and as allowed under Ind AS 103, the measurement period is open for a period of maximum of one year from the acquisition date. 3. During the quarter ended 31 March 2024 and year ended 31 March 2024, due to significant devaluation of Nigerian currency, the Nigerian subsidiary of the Group (the Company and its subsidiaries collectively referred to as the 'Group') has recognized INR 423.74 million and INR 897.07 million devaluation impact on account of translation loss of USD denominated liabilities in Nigerian subsidiary's financial information as at 31 March 2024 and year ended 31 March 2024 respectively. Considering the significance of the amount involved, the said exchange translation loss has been presented as an "exceptional items" in consolidated financial results of the Group. Consequently, owing to the significant currency devaluation, the investments (including loans) made by the Company in Nigerian subsidiary through RV Enterprises Pte. Ltd., has been impaired during the quarter ended 31 March 2024 amounting to INR 1,160.09 million and has been presented as an "exceptional items" in standalone financial results of the Company. 4. These standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31 March 2024 have been reviewed and recommended for approval by the Audit, Risk Management and Ethics Committee and accordingly approved by the Board of Directors of Devyani International Limited ("DIL" or "the Company") at their respective meetings held on 14 May 2024. The Statutory Auditors have audited the annual financial results. The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2024 and 31 March 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respective of full financial years and the published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the relevant financial year, which were subject to limited review. 5. The key standalone financial information of the Company is given below:			
Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended on 31 March 2024 (See Note 4)	Year to date 31 March 2024 (Audited)
1	Total revenue from operations	7,515.84	31,162.22
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	253.71	1,235.19
3	(Loss)/profit before tax	(906.38)	75.10
4	Net (Loss)/profit for the period	(1,050.38)	(63.37)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,062.69)	(81.67)
For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Devyani International Limited Sd/- Manish Dawar Whole time Director & CFO DIN: 00319476			
<div><div><div><div></div><div>KFC</div></div><div><div></div><div>Pizza Hut</div></div><div><div></div><div>COSTA COFFEE</div></div><div><div></div><div>Vaango!</div></div></div></div>			
Place : Gurugram Dated : 14 May 2024			

POST BOX NO. 1007


Tel. NOS: 22-2219 7101

FAX: 0091-22- 2207 1612 / 6772

Email: investorrelations@btcl.com

Website: www.btcl.com

CIN: L99999MH1963PLC000002



THE BOMBAY BURMAH TRADING CORPORATION, LIMITED

Registered Office : Commercial Union House, 9, Wallace Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001

Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31 March 2024

(₹ in lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31/03/2024	31/12/2023	31/03/2023	31/03/2024	31/03/2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total revenue from operations (net)	7,108.55	5,978.07	6,382.22	26,131.66	24,558.75
2	Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax from continuing operations	7,404.98	(3,124.75)	2,469.56	456.45	(4,301.80)
3	Exceptional items loss	-	-	(18,622.27)	-	(18,622.27)
4	Profit/(loss) before tax from continuing operations	7,404.98	(3,124.75)	(16,152.71)	456.45	(22,924.07)
5	Profit/(loss) after tax from continuing operations	6,583.84	(3,124.75)	(16,152.71)	(364.69)	(22,924.07)
6	Discontinued operations					
	a) (Loss)/profit before tax from discontinued operations	(10.41)	(19.66)	84.54	(223.28)	280.16
	b) Exceptional gain from sale of discontinued operations (net)	-	-	24,372.51	-	24,372.51
	c) Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	(850.00)	-	(850.00)
	(Loss)/profit after tax from discontinued operations	(10.41)	(19.66)	23,607.05	(223.28)	23,802.67
7	Net (loss)/profit for the period / year	6,573.43	(3,144.41)	7,454.34	(587.97)	878.60
8	Total comprehensive (loss)/ income for the period / year	7,355.78	(3,290.81)	7,654.58	(315.96)	301.67
9	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 each)	1,396.27	1,396.27	1,396.27	1,396.27	1,396.27
10	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	18,036.38	10,680.61	19,189.61	18,036.38	19,189.61
11	Securities premium account	3,637.20	3,637.20	3,637.20	3,637.20	3,637.20
12	Net worth	19,432.65	12,076.88	20,585.88	19,432.65	20,585.88
13	Paid up debt capital/ Outstanding debt	34,872.74	39,958.66	95,200.89	34,872.74	95,200.89
14	Basic and Diluted earnings / (losses) per equity share (of ₹ 2 each) [not annualised except for the year end] :					
	a) Losses per share from continuing operations (in ₹)	9.43	(4.48)	(23.14)	(0.52)	(32.82)
	b) (Losses)/earnings per share from discontinued operations (in ₹)	(0.01)	(0.03)	33.81	(0.32)	34.08
	c) (Losses)/earnings per share from continuing and discontinued operations (in ₹)	9.42	(4.51)	10.67	(0.84)	1.26

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2024

(₹ in lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31/03/2024	31/12/2023	31/03/2023	31/03/2024	31/03/2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	416,169.51	433,672.77	410,815.96	1,710,897.15	1,662,291.68
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax from continuing operations	73,329.67	93,751.31	59,307.46	263,599.36	153,255.04
3	Exceptional items - loss	-	(290.00)	(186,565.84)	(10,553.83)	(149,005.83)
4	Profit/(loss) before tax from continuing operations	73,329.67	93,461.31	(127,258.38)	252,905.53	4,249.20
5	Profit / (loss) after tax from continuing operations	52,650.64	73,135.39	(156,984.06)	173,940.22	(77,172.17)
6	Discontinued operations					
	a) (Loss)/profit before tax from discontinued operations	(10.41)	(19.66)	84.54	(223.28)	280.16
	b) Exceptional gain from sale of discontinued operations (net)	-	-	24,372.51	-	24,372.51
	c) Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	(850.00)	-	(850.00)
	(Loss)/ profit after tax from discontinued operations	(10.41)	(19.66)	23,607.05	(223.28)	23,802.67
7	Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period / year	51,293.51	71,109.19	(126,846.76)	170,490.87	(30,599.01)
8	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2 each)	1,396.27	1,396.27	1,396.27	1,396.27	1,396.27
9	Reserves	466,216.89	441,297.99	401,835.49	466,216.89	401,835.49
10	Securities premium account	9542.43	9542.43	9542.43	9542.43	9542.43
11	Net worth	665,131.01	613,720.96	581,295.82	665,131.01	581,295.82
12	Paid up debt capital / outstanding debt	213,398.61	185,615.12	652,183.82	213,398.61	652,183.82
13	Basic and Diluted earnings / (losses) per equity share (of ₹ 2 each) [not annualised except for the year end] :					
	a) (Losses)/ earnings per share from discontinued operations (in ₹)	(0.01)	(0.03)	33.81	(0.32)	34.09
	b) Earnings/(losses) per share from continuing operations (in ₹)	37.52	65.45	(264.25)	98.35	(274.17)
	c) Earnings/ (losses) per share from continuing and discontinued operations (in ₹)	37.51	65.42	230.44	98.03	(240.08)
14	Capital redemption reserve	201.64	200.48	201.64	201.64	201.64
15	Debenture redemption reserve	14.62	14.62	14.62	14.62	14.62

Notes :

1

The above is an extract of the detailed format for the quarter and year ended audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the quarter and year ended audited financial results are available on the website of stock exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Corporation's website www.btcl.com

2

The audited Standalone and consolidated financial results of the Corporation have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 and 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

3

The above audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on 13 May 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors on 13 May 2024.

4

The Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13 May 2024 has recommended a dividend of 60% (Rs.1.20/- per share of face value of Rs.2 each) for the financial year ended 31 March 2024.

5

The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2024 and 31 March 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures upto third quarter of the respective financial years. Also the figures upto the end of the third quarter were only reviewed and not subjected to audit.

On behalf of the Board of

The Bombay Burmah Trading Corporation, Limited

Ness Wadia

Managing Director

Place : Mumbai

Date : 13 May 2024



Home First Finance Company India Limited

CIN : L65990MH2010PLC240703 Website: homefirstindia.com

Phone No.: 180030008425 Email: loanfirst@homefirstindia.com

शुद्धिपत्र

कृपया 10/05/2023 को विजयस स्टैंडर्ड (अप्रील + हिंदी) में प्रविष्ट, प्रशांत कलमरामा को पिनकोड संलग्नित के पते पर सार २०, २०१३, अणुज एम्प्लॉयर्स सं. ६५१/खारा सं. २०१३ पर, विजयस कलमरामा को, ग्राहक लक्षणा के अनुसार, परमाना अंतःतः, रोडोरा सं. ६५१, हिमा नगर - २५०००२ मेरठ जिला २५०००२ के विस्तृत कक्षा गुणवत्ता विज्ञानों द्वारा प्रेषित के लिए १०/०५/२०२३ को कक्षा सुनना को यह कर दिया गया है। शेष मामले में कोई बदलाव नहीं हुआ है।

दिनांक : १५.०५.२०२४

स्थान : मेरठ

हस्ता. —/— प्राधिकृत अधिकारी,

होम फर्स्ट फाइनेंस कंपनी इंडिया प्राइवेट लि.

[illegible][illegible]

सार्वजनिक सूचना

राष्ट्रीय कंपनी विधि अधिकरण
नई दिल्ली में, प्राधान्य पीठ के समक्ष
सीधी (सीएच) नंबर-26 / पीठ / 2024
के साथ संबंधित
कंपनी आवेदन (सीएच) संख्या
116 / 236-232 / पीठ / 2021
टीसीआर ट्रेडिंग प्राइवेट लिमिटेड
— आवेक-1 / ट्रांसफर कंपनी नंबर-1
विशेष एक्जाम्परी सॉल्यूज
प्राइवेट लिमिटेड
— आवेक-2 / ट्रांसफर कंपनी नंबर-2
और
ट्राइएच इन्वेंस्ट्री प्राइवेट लिमिटेड
— आवेक-3 / इलाहाबादी कंपनी
याचिका की सुनवाई की सूचना
(अनुवृत्ति के माध्यम से जारी, 2024) (संशोधित)

महाराज के सभी माया द्वाारा सींगण
उत्तर: रोज, दिव्यधन नं० 2238, पौ
रौद्र, परिग्राम: नं० 2182 के संबंध में
मौनाक्षी मेहता के नाम पर मूल अवंटन
पत्र सं० 1831 दिनांक 08.05.1986 और
मूल कचेरिया डीड नं० 6970 दिनांक: 29
06.2004 और रमन ललित के नाम पर
मूल बिक्की डीड सं० 17569 दिनांक 02.02
2004 और मूल पत्र अवंटन पत्र सं०
12048 दिनांक 08.08.2005 संकरप 15
मार्किट को कहीं गुम हो गए हैं। जिस
स्वास्तिक को कहे लो कपया गुम होया
पत्नी विजयन गोयत या श्री विजयन
गोयल पत्र हरि किशोर गोयल निबारी सं०
नं० 563ए, सेक्टर 15 माग-1, पुसावा-1
122001 को वापस कर देना कालं कर है।

प्रतिष्ठित मिनिस्टर् (ट्रांसपोर्ट नंबर-1 कंपनी),
त्रिपेठ एम्बेस्सी रोड, हावड़ा प्रवासेव शिमिडे (ट्रांसपोर्ट नंबर-2 कंपनी) के तलियत की योजना को मंजुरी देवे के लिए कर्माचारी हावड़ा प्रवासेव शिमिडे (हस्ताक्षरित कंपनी) हावड़ा कर्मचारी कंपनी और उसके संबन्धित अधिकारी और लेखाधिकार द्वारा **18.04.2024** मंजूरत की गई थी और निम्न वायिकावक शर्तों पर विवेक अधिकरण, प्रमान मीट द्वारा **18.04.2024** स्वीकृत किया गया था। उसके माध्याम आमाननयन राष्ट्रीय विवेक अधिकरण की जावन लेख के समस्त **25.07.2024** को अन्तिम सुनवाई के तलियत की गई है।

उक्त माध्याम का सम्बन्ध या विवेक करो के हावड़ा प्रवासेव शिमिडे की वायिकावक के बर्तवले को उसके तलियत भवन की सभ से सभ हावड़ा का एक-तलियत प्रमाण बाहिर। ओ उसके सभ हावड़ा के बर्तवले द्वारा हस्ताक्षरित ओ एव माध्याम की सुनवाई के लिए मिनिस्टर् लायोर से दो दिवस के अन्तराल के अन्तराल तक सुनवाई जगह। जहाँ माध्याम का विवेक करना चलता है। विवेक के अन्तराल या उसके तलियतनानी के एकदम हावड़ा तरफ के मिनिस्टर् के सभ हावड़ा की जगह। माध्याम की एव प्रति अन्तिम हावड़ा की जगह। की वायिकावक ओ के लिए मिनिस्टर् शुल्क के मुद्रातन पर प्रस्तुत की जायगी।

दिनांक 14 मई 2024

हस्ताक्षर /
अधिकारी के बर्तवले
पता: माकान नंबर-251/1 स्ट्रीट नंबर-11
विषयरी सोलानी, दिल्ली-110032
मी बाहिर के 9873431798
ई-मेल: jg9592@gmail.com

[illegible]

FORM-G (Extended)	
INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR VIDHATA METAL PRIVATE LIMITED OPERATING IN METAL INDUSTRY AT WADA (MAHARASHTRA)	
(Under Regulation 36A(1) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)	
PARTICULARS	
1. Name of the corporate debtor along with PAN & CIN/ LLP No.	VIDHATA METAL PRIVATE LIMITED CIN U27310DL2009PTC175013
2. Address of the registered office:	ROOM NO. 2, 2ND FLOOR, HOUSE NO. 280 POCKET-F, SECTOR-24, BOHRI, North West, DELHI, Delhi, India, 110085
3. URL of website	-
4. Details of place where majority of fixed assets are located	Wada Manchar road, Village Varte, Taluka- Wada, District Palgarh, Maharashtra
5. Installed capacity of main products/ services	NA
6. Quantity and value of main products/ services sold in last financial year	Sales and services value : Rs. 75,96,83,05R As per audited Financials for FY 2019-2020
7. Number of employees/ workers	3
8. Further details including last available financial statements (with schedules) of two years, lists of creditors are available at URL.	Send an email at corp.vidhatametal@dmx.in
9. Eligibility for resolution applicants under section 252(1)(i) of the Code is available at:	Send an email at corp.vidhatametal@dmx.in
10. Last date for receipt of expression of interest	20-05-2024*
11. Date of issue of provisional list of prospective resolution applicants	25-05-2024*
12. Last date for submission of objections to provisional list	30-05-2024*
13. Date of issue of final list of prospective resolution applicants	05-06-2024*
14. Date of issue of information memorandum, evaluation matrix and request for resolution plans to prospective resolution applicants	30-05-2024*
15. Last date for submission of resolution plans	01-07-2024*
16. Process email id to submit EOI	corp.vidhatametal@dmx.in

*The extended timelines have been approved by the CoC.

Sd/-
Aashish Vyas
Resolution Professional
Vidhata Metal Private Limited
Date: 14-05-2024
Place: Mumbai
IP Reg. No.: 838/PPA-001/PP-P-015/202018-2019/12267
AFA Validity, 24th October 2024
Reg. Address: B-1A Viceroy Court CHS, Thakur Village, Kandivli (East),
Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra- 400101

Companies, Insight Out






Companies, Monday to Saturday

To book your copy,
sms reachbs to 57575 or
email order@bsmail.in

Business 50 Standard
Years of insight

[illegible][illegible]

DEVYANI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED		Corporate Identification Number: L15135DL1991PLC046758		Registered office: F-2/7, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020		Corporate office: Plot No-18, Sector-35, Gurugram - 122004, Haryana		Tel: +91-124-4566300, E-mail: companysecretary@dil-rjcorp.com, Website: www.dil-rjcorp.com										
	No of outlets 1,782	YOY Growth 43%		Net Revenue INR 10,471 Mn	YOY Growth 39%		Reported EBITDA INR 1,739 Mn	YOY Growth 15%										
Statement of consolidated financial results for the quarter and financial year ended on 31 March 2024 [Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]																		
(₹ in million, except per share data)																		
Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended on 31 March 2024 (See Note 4)	Year to date 31 March 2024 (Audited)	Three months ended on 31 March 2023 (See Note 4)														
1	Total revenue from operations	10,470.78	35,563.17	7,549.77														
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	43.88	1,073.71	412.32														
3	(Loss)/profit before tax	(379.86)	36.76	412.32														
4	Net (Loss)/profit for the period	(489.50)	(96.52)	598.76														
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(337.64)	312.15	598.76														
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of INR 1/- each)	1,205.86	1,205.86	1,204.96														
7	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet		9,351.77															
8	Earnings Per Share (of INR. 1/- each) (not annualised for quarters)																	
	(a) Basic	(0.06)	0.39	0.50														
	(b) Diluted	(0.06)	0.39	0.50														
See accompanying notes																		
Notes:																		
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and year ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.dil-rjcorp.com).																		
2. The Company and Camas, an affiliate of Temasek, invested AED 150.47 million (~ INR 3,407.85) and AED 145.53 million (~ INR 3,295.96) respectively, in Devyani International DMCC, Dubai ('DID') under the Investment Agreement dated 18 December 2023 in ratio of 51:49%.																		
On 17 January 2024, DID acquired Restaurants Development Co. Ltd. ('RD'), operating chain of 283 KFC restaurants in Thailand, by way of acquiring controlling interest in RD and its related entities for the consideration of THB 4,681.99 million (~ INR 10,913.28 million) including payment of erstwhile shareholder's loan, pursuant to the Share Purchase Agreement dated 18 December 2023.																		
Acquisition of the business is accounted for using the acquisition method of accounting as per Ind AS 103 'Business Combinations'. Further, the Company has accounted for such acquisition based on provisional fair values of assets and liabilities acquired determined by the management, resulting into recognition of goodwill of INR 3,782.43 millions. The fair valuation reports are in process and as allowed under Ind AS 103, the measurement period is open for a period of maximum of one year from the acquisition date.																		
3. During the quarter ended 31 March 2024 and year ended 31 March 2024, due to significant devaluation of Nigerian currency, the Nigerian subsidiary of the Group (the Company and its subsidiaries collectively referred to as the 'Group'), has recognized INR 423.74 million and INR 897.07 million devaluation impact on account of translation loss of USD denominated liabilities in Nigerian subsidiary's financial information as at 31 March 2024 and year ended 31 March 2024 respectively. Considering the significance of the amount involved, the said exchange translation loss has been presented as an "exceptional items" in consolidated financial results of the Group. Consequently, owing to the significant currency devaluation, the investments (including loans) made by the Company in Nigerian subsidiary through RV Enterprises Pte. Ltd., has been impaired during the quarter ended 31 March 2024 amounting to INR 1,160.09 million and has been presented as an "exceptional items" in standalone financial results of the Company.																		
4. These standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31 March 2024 have been reviewed and recommended for approval by the Audit, Risk Management and Ethics Committee and accordingly approved by the Board of Directors of Devyani International Limited ('DIL' or 'the Company') at their respective meetings held on 14 May 2024. The Statutory Auditors have audited the annual financial results. The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2024 and 31 March 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respective of full financial years and the published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the relevant financial year, which were subject to limited review.																		
5. The key standalone financial information of the Company is given below:																		
(₹ in million)																		
Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended on 31 March 2024 (See Note 4)	Year to date 31 March 2024 (Audited)	Three months ended on 31 March 2023 (See Note 4)														
1	Total revenue from operations	7,515.84	31,162.22	7,000.91														